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I
18, FEETHE
Bfr. IG
i H HIRREN HAYI R A
EE T 0.00 0.00
(1) FEETIERBMN
B J0
i HAR R A HAYI R A
It
K. T 4% % JRAETE % RN K T 4% %51 IRAEE % RN
FLERITH 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,284,643.92 4,284,643.92 0.00
&t 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,284,643.92 4,284,643.92 0.00
19. TE#HF=
(1) TEHEF=BI
Bfr. IG
| b AL L FARL LRI A A R E AL &t
— DT JRAE
LEAMIA% | 223,218,059.27|  10,154,894.73 20,001,628.96|  85,235,953.00| 338,610,535.96
2 3N
3,049,135.24 572,341.19 3,621,476.43
&
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(1) W& 0.00 0.00 3,049,135.24 0.00 3,049,135.24
(2) B
7193
(3) ik
eyl
(4 HoAh i 5 355
i 0.00 0.00 0.00 572,341.19 572,341.19
3 AR &
- 52,100,979.11 0.00 115,693.48|  62,982,787.64| 115,199,460.23
7
(1 A&
(2) A hRFET
0.00 0.00 93,273.48 0.00 93,273.48
SR
(3 oA i [T ik
| 52,100,979.11 0.00 22,420.00| 62,982,787.64| 115,106,186.75
//\
AMR4E | 171,117,080.16]  10,154,894.73 22,935,070.72| 22,825,506.55| 227,032,552.16
. Rt
1A AR %0 48,212,251.21|  10,154,894.73 10,678,489.18|  13,540,618.99|  82,586,254.11
2 R m
3,426,010.98 1,740,168.87 2,425,635.90 7,591,815.75
&5
(1) iHE 3,426,010.98 0.00 1,740,168.87 2,425,635.90 7,591,815.75
3. H vk
15,296,542.53 87,126.18 7,977,327.79|  23,360,996.50
&%
(1D A&
(2) Ak EHT
o 0.00 0.00 79,771.72 0.00 79,771.72
HZH
(3) oA PR ik
" 15,296,542.53 0.00 7,354.46 7,977,327.79|  23,281,224.78
e
A AR RN 36,341,719.66|  10,154,894.73 12,331,531.87 7,988,927.10|  66,817,073.36
=. JAEAES
1A A0 8,516,296.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,516,296.75
2 3N
&%
(1) iHE
3% HH Yk
3,278,624.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,278,624.18
&
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O &
(2 oA 5 PR ik
" 3,278,624.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,278,624.18
e
A AR RN 5,237,672.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,237,672.57
VO, T AME
1 AR K
M 129,537,687.93 10,603,538.85|  14,836,579.45| 154,977,806.23
2 AR i
M 166,489,511.31 9,323,139.78|  71,695,334.01| 247,507,985.10
AIAAR B A 7] PRI R Y B TC T 95 72 5 TC % % 7= R A 1 L 431 0.00% .
20, FE
(1) wasMgTm R
LR ANTH
A5 % BN 44 R R {38 T A KA
TR o i 5 1 HI A %0 HPR 42 %0
- A FE R WE
s
AR [ PR 15 R
30,400,000.00 30,400,000.00 0.00
BARAF
&t 30,400,000.00 30,400,000.00 0.00
(2) FAESTRELHER
LR ANTH
A5 % BN 44 R 2R 38 T A KA
B i 5 1 HI A %0 HPR 42 %0
i THE WE
AR [ PR 15 R
30,400,000.00 30,400,000.00 0.00
BARAF
&t 30,400,000.00 30,400,000.00 0.00

T B T AE B AL BB AL A AR R AR R
WAL P [ B ¥ e A B 2 7] 10096 BEBUIE B R o A 300t B L 167,009 AT AL, 6F I8 7 225 020>
YRR ML AR . RS E (Tl AR LG B DUE I R B R A, R A i, Tt
55 K IBAE IR BN TT i
e AR B T S

Hopb e o
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21, KIS A

Bl I8
| A 42 %0 ASHHIE fin &40 N E SR HoAth /> &% HAR A%
AN 2 [ A i T
1,385,622.15 722,933.29 662,688.86 0.00
LR 2
= 1,385,622.15 722,933.29 662,688.86
HoAth 356 85
HAhyg > S8 oy 2 —E N B R B B 2.
22, JRIEFTRBL BT GBI PR S AR
(1) RAHEBEFTER B
Bl I8
. HR 42 %0 HI A %0
I
TR I 2 R 1B T P 1SR o 7 TR I 2 R TR AL P A % e
R IRAE RS 1,107,404,260.48 241,580,427.06 1,003,606,686.08 212,652,839.95
A HR T3 0.00 0.00 23,406,191.40 5,851,547.85
AN EARS) 995,672,533.95 248,918,133.49 902,280,207.91 225,570,051.98
= 2,103,076,794.43 490,498,560.55 1,929,293,085.39 444,074,439.78
(2) REHEFEBLEFT BB R
Bfr. IG
. HR 42 %0 HI A %0
I
2R N 2 SR 1B JE P 155 A7 A5 IR N 2 SR T IE B A3 47 A5
Bt it = A e iiE
- 317,889,656.87 73,940,482.59 278,034,790.10 67,428,519.39
&t 317,889,656.87 73,940,482.59 278,034,790.10 67,428,519.39
(3) DR JE 1R A5 7 133 JE Fr A8 B 38 7= B A 3
Bl I8
o TR IE P A0 % 7 A7 A5 | HKAH S5 I AE BT AR B = | 3 JE T4 T RN A f5% | HIRARS i B e S B T
oAl
PR B &40 A5 AR AR A0 HAY] B R4 BY A A5 BT AR 0
I IE PSR e 0.00 490,498,560.55 0.00 444,074,439.78
I IE PR 1S 71 5t 0.00 73,940,482.59 0.00 67,428,519.39
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(4) REGINBIEFTRBLE ™ P4

AL TG
= R R %0 LIPS
AT HRF B B 72 S 49,923,311.01 61,572,327.30
AHRAN T 45 34,399,587.55 62,645,479.55
&t 84,322,898.56 124,217,806.85
(5) RBNBIE AR K AT 530K T DL R B2
BT TG
Ay HIR &8 A1 470 #iE
2020 0.00 1,825,037.03
2021 1,202,050.69 1,202,050.69
2022 3,465,626.52 7,131,019.83
2023 14,933,857.01 32,887,264.15
2024 7,249,896.74 19,600,107.85
2025 7,548,156.59 0.00
ail 34,399,587.55 62,645,479.55 -
oAt 5 8 -
7
23, HAdEmsh =
XA
=
TR ARZ | AR | KENE | KERG | EdEdkg | IKENE
N 33,785,535.1 372872 33,781,806.4| 21,027,868.3 0.00 21,027,868.3
6 6 6
o 33,785,535.1 372872 33,781,806.4| 21,027,868.3 0.00 21,027,868.3
6 6 6
oAt 5 8 -
7
24 SHBEK
(1) FHAMERTR
AL TG
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= R R %0 LIPS
JRAMERR 280,000,000.00 210,000,000.00
AR 51,000,000.00 46,000,000.00
TRAIE £ 3K 832,000,000.00 589,980,000.00
5 FER 250,225,500.00 241,416,000.00
ail 1,413,225,500.00 1,087,396,000.00

A S 2R R A -

JRAFE KON RO 7K 280,000,000 7T S # B s IO P ARE T B RISEIRAT IS s ORUEAECR T E B TREBOR ML

A R A F1 O A B A A PR 24 w]HE RIS

25, MATERE

Bfr. IG
Fhk HAR 4% AR A%
T b & 2 873,555,991.45 417,118,135.76
BRAT AR L 2,744,962,045.46 2,682,954,397.21
Eir 3,618,518,036.91 3,100,072,532.97
ATHAR C B HA AR AT B REAT SR B A 2,304,064.00 JT.
26, RfFKER
(1) RATEFKF=
Bfr. IG
BE| HIR AR HAWI A
TR 4,713,335,970.96 4,030,072,401.48
R 5K 275,193,991.58 309,285,492.09
kLR 124,069,378.10 128,372,060.77
Bk 2,568,295.81 18,235,217.06
Btk 4,693,764.10 1,885,726.97
HoAh 625,911.68 263,775.31
Eir 5,120,487,312.23 4,488,114,673.68
(2) MR 1 FFEREENAT KR
Bl I8
BE| HIR R0 KL B 5 1 R [R]
JSEA AL — 51,549,122.70| i ATk B A4 3k 4% A
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IV - 44,000,000.00| i A4 B4+ 3K 5% A
A B = 34,124,711.79| i AR IK B S 3K %A
JS2A ELARE DY 33,848,441.58| i AL BT K 5% F
A B T 31,014,840.70| i AL B K 5% F
it 194,537,116.77

FHoAR YL

x

27 TR

(1 FHEKIFIR

Bfr: I0
i H HAR 42 %0 AR A%
TSR BTk 869,496.35 634,739.82
&t 869,496.35 634,739.82
28, A FEHufi
Bfr. IG
i H HIR R0 B R0
TR H oK 2,308,082,113.14 3,128,028,678.11
&t 2,308,082,113.14 3,128,028,678.11

29, RIATHR T

(1D NATER TH M2

Bl I8
i HARI A %0 N | A KA HPR 42 %0

—. A 35,541,558.42 459,692,254.10 489,506,759.10 5,727,053.42
= BIREAEF] - R

_ 4,399,702.71 30,415,991.09 28,846,026.18 5,969,667.62
%
=. REEAEF 18,800.00 942,740.22 961,540.22 0.00
VO, —4E P23 HAth
B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
gyl
Fi. Hofh 54,602.05 71,492 ,832.62 70,841,934.67 705,500.00
Eir 40,014,663.18 562,543,818.03 590,156,260.17 12,402,221.04
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(2) FHHFHMFIR

AL TG
TiH LIPS A A BE A kD> HIRARB
1. Lo, 34, BISA
A 30,886,042.84 386,498,376.75 417,384,419.59 0.00
2. BT AR % 0.00 11,469,755.44 11,469,755.44 0.00
3. thax il P 2,357,792.26 25,846,396.11 25,794,937.95 2,409,250.42
Horpe BRITIRES 2 2,098,996.33 24,103,116.16 24,456,075.15 1,746,037.34
AR ERRS: B 58,522.73 411,857.64 402,412.91 67,967.46
A H IR B 161,261.84 1,217,398.65 822,426.23 556,234.26
HoAth 39,011.36 114,023.66 114,023.66 39,011.36
4, FEEARE 181,052.00 29,765,722.85 29,589,116.65 357,658.20
5. LGB THE
G 2,093,171.32 6,083,814.43 5,240,340.95 2,936,644.80
6. A Bk ) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 RHIRE S R 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8. Ffth J 1 3 T 23,500.00 28,188.52 28,188.52 23,500.00
At 35,541,558.42 459,692,254.10 489,506,759.10 5,727,053.42
(3) BERFHRIFIR
AL TG
T H LUEIPS S Ryl A S R
1. HARFFERE 1,381,677.72 23,233,574.18 23,270,023.94 1,345,227.96
2. SRR 2 113,333.79 1,184,298.38 1,177,302.24 120,329.93
3. VELH TR 2,904,691.20 5,998,118.53 4,398,700.00 4,504,109.73
&t 4,399,702.71 30,415,991.09 28,846,026.18 5,969,667.62
oAt 5 8 -
7
30, RIAEHL R
AL TG
T H HRARB LUEIPS
HAER 114,201,565.15 20,912,127.49
A AT A 53,776,000.47 90,266,672.15
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NI TA 7,998,477.69 4,899,275.05
I T 4E T R 5,420,298.12 173,391.27
TR 322,217.95 290,638.42
ZH M 3,861,591.18 123,837.36
LA AR 0.00 112,981.88
HoAth 1,555,842.38 1,569,388.20
a1t 187,135,992.94 118,348,311.82
oAt 58 -
7
31, HAhRIATER
BT TG
T H HRARB LUEIPS
AT FLE 2,174,189.30 2,725,827.34
IZRYi-eil 2,692.43
FoAt AR 591,790,377.11 95,376,483.09
&t 593,964,566.41 98,105,002.86
(1) R R
BT TG
= AR R0 LIPS
43 A4S IS B A AR 1R A 8 RS 22,962.50 22,962.50
T RORAST AR 2,151,226.80 2,702,864.84
a1t 2,174,189.30 2,725,827.34
oAt 5 8 -
7
(2) FIAHBF]
AL TG
T H HRARB LUEIPS
e e i ) 0.00 2,692.43
ail 2,692.43

oAb, A5 A 1RSI BEA, SRR AR SAT IR A
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(3) HAbRATE

1) EEKBER FIR F A RAT R

B G
HiH AR ARA VIR
K 25,384,987.99 54,935,617.51
TRIES . FfRE S A 546,850,126.96 18,452,255.28
T 5 R R 532,364.78 3,203,746.55
A AR 9,681,654.10 10,104,961.13
R4 E 4 1,802,889.80 1,600,749.79
oAt 7,538,353.48 7,079,152.83
it 591,790,377.11 95,376,483.09
2) ki 1 4R EEHALSATER
HAL: T
iH AR R AL B S 1 R A
T I 1 4 P A A 3 A — 10,963,648.41 |1 KK i K 4
MK 4RI 1 A F) LA R A L 6,624,310.97| K3 MR 45 5
MK 4RI 1 4 F) FEA R Ak L = 4,945,000.00| K 3 i A 45 5
WK 4RI 1 1) R A N A 3 LA DY 1,193,548.00 | H: K3k i A 45 5
WK 4RI 1 ) A N A 3k LA 805,428.15 { QUL Ak
it 24,531,935.53 -
Hofih 358 B
7
32, —EN EAR AR S B
LA
HiH AR ARA VIR
— A N BRI R 230,000,000.00 0.00
— 5 N RS R AR 29,963,016.31 28,803,089.78
it 259,963,016.31 28,803,089.78
Hofh 5«
7
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33, HAhFmah iR

AL TG
= AR R0 LIPS
R FE A TR AR 140,300,684.06 208,386,180.00
RN B T LR bR SIS 12,785,224.79 500,000,000.00
&t 153,085,908.85 708,386,180.00
oAt 5 8 -
7
34, KHIfEK
(D KIERTR
AL TG
T H HRARB LUEIPS
5 FER 75,150,000.00 75,150,000.00
ail 75,150,000.00 75,150,000.00
KA R KA B -

KIPEFON h E TAN AR AT IR A R ZA BT IR IRAT AL 5 3 T8 AT 1A 12 =) FR A B A PR R R U AT 08K

FAbueR, CFEFIE XA -
s

35. KHIRATEK

AL TG
T H HRARB LUEIPS
KHARLAT R 52,447,113.44 74,906,966.68
B IR R 10,655,237.94 4,046,058.98
ail 63,102,351.38 78,953,025.66
(1) #EKIUE R B HIRAT R
AL TG
T H HRARB LUEIPS
LAk R % AR B 3K 94,378,470.31 123,219,449.05
ARHfNRL T 2 (A D -11,968,340.56 -19,509,392.59
s 4 P B AR R R A B 29,963,016.31 28,803,089.78
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& 52,447,113.44 74,906,966.68
HAh 150 -
7o
(2) EWRIAfFEK
B J0
i H AR 42 %0 AHHIE N ASH > HAR A% T F JiR A
EA =gt W RS AT B
o 2,191,881.82 0.00 9,393.88 2,182,487.94| i
"R RIS AT 3K
EA k=4t —k L BIRIBUR R AT 2%
o 66,914.00 1,082,836.00 477,000.00 672,750.00
"R A MUE I H
AR kL Ty N e ARANTRAT BFIBURT #b
) 0.00 15,945,000.00 9,535,000.00 6,410,000.00
By ¥ TR AR Bz
B RERE SRS
S AR B 3
TIREL AR FoR 1,187,263.16 360,000.00 157,263.16 1,390,000.00Eﬁjﬁ%g
?r—_]“ f=a sg/AY
AT AL A1 24
— AR RO R
AR IR S ¥l 600,000.00 0.00 600,000.00 0.00 B
BRI R e
= 4,046,058.98 17,387,836.00 10,778,657.04 10,655,237.94 =
HoAh 5 9 -
¥
36 K HARATER T 57 M
(L KERPATIR LHMHR
Bl I8
oiH HPR 42 %0 HARI AR %0
—. BIREAER-1 R 52 508 vl R 42,146,953.91 53,691,792.38
. REEAEF 1,484,157.72 2,289,388.97
&t 43,631,111.63 55,981,181.35
(2) BEZRITRIZEZEMR
WsE 52 2 R SCSS BUE -
B J0
i AHAR LR R AR
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—. WIHIARAR 53,691,792.38 55,730,000.00
T VRN A A R E S m R 1,690,000.00 1,760,000.00
4 F S50 1,690,000.00 1,760,000.00
= TP SR A i BB IR R AR -9,230,000.00 45,896.19
LAEHEAE @R —"FR) -9,230,000.00 45,896.19
. HAt2ez) -4,004,838.47 -3,844,103.81
2.C AT AR R -4,004,838.47 -3,844,103.81
T BIRRAE 42,146,953.91 53,691,792.38
PRI =

B G

HiH AHHR A ERAER

—. WIHIARAR 53,691,792.38 55,730,000.00
o TN AR R T R A A 1,690,000.00 1,760,000.00
1. FE 1,690,000.00 1,760,000.00
= TSR A as A OB W A -9,230,000.00 45,896.19
. HAt2ez) -4,004,838.47 -3,844,103.81
T WIRRA 42,146,953.91 53,691,792.38
BB 2w TR U (G5B

AL T

iH AHR A RS

—. WIHIARAR 53,691,792.38 55,730,000.00
T VRN A A R E S m R 1,690,000.00 1,760,000.00
= PSR A i PO IR R A -9,230,000.00 45,896.19
M. HAhAez) -4,004,838.47 -3,844,103.81
T BIRARH 42,146,953.91 53,691,792.38
BB IR A K5 AR AR XA T ARSI A& I (R AT AN 5 4 1) s i 5 B «
7
BEE 52 a8 TR EE R S AR B U 4 BT 4 SR A5 B«
7
Fofth st B «
7
37, Wiksf

B G

iH AR LEEIPS T R B
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FATI T 05 F

800,982.89

263,841.11

At

800,982.89

263,841.11

HAnBEH, RS E R AR S MR AT

x5

38, IHIEWZR

B

al

i H

LUEIPS

AHARE N

A >

JIAR AR

TE R A

BUF AN

33,418,236.22

3,615,263.16

9,184,618.53

27,848,880.85

it

33,418,236.22

3,615,263.16

9,184,618.53

27,848,880.85

W R BUG BRI -

Bfz: Jo

A5 H

LIPS

AHH A A

FHIEANE
N2/ Lo

A

B

N i 25 4
7

A AR
A3 F 80

H A A2z

IR

L iiPS|

ELLEA LIS

I ¢ L T
KRR
-EWBRE
EPAT
B
YLE TN

797,409.41

157,263.16

565,877.12

0.00

388,795.45

LA G LIPS

I ¢ L T
BN
F-2R 1A
REGRY
AR
AR EoRiE-
T 1 e B
ET e <
RHERS A

318,398.85

78,000.00

231,342.14

0.00

165,056.71

SSLVERLIEPS

BT Al
TR G T
H iR a-e
ZiHL (BRED
RS AR
LIRS
AR

200,000.00

0.00

200,000.00

0.00

0.00

LA G LIPS

AR TE T
BARR (R
BT SR

413,793.10

0.00

206,896.55

0.00

206,896.55

SSLVERLIEPS
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BURD Al
HARAH 0
H-peghl
LM< Co
YR HE 2% A I8
EIE% N

WALEBAR
AL IUE
F-feAT
AL
P AR AR
B AR
Bid

1,244,444.44

0.00

622,222.22

0.00

622,222.22

LA G LIPS

WALE B
gt
SULE eI
-Hagbrad
55l A 2l E
AL IESE
ORI

25,714.29

0.00

25,714.29

0.00

0.00

SSLVERLIEPS

KA
i PN ey
PETAPE X
SRR
eSS
PERORE L
A SR

8l

0.00

2,780,000.00

532,412.12

0.00

2,247,587.88

LA G LIPS

BB+
LR TAE
LIE b
1

0.00

300,000.00

37,500.00

0.00

262,500.00

SSLVERLIEPS

IETE
R
b 5
B A
H

19,482,357.54

0.00

3,059,455.48

0.00

16,422,902.06

LA G LIPS

+=HR
i IR
&% A
5 g
R

2,892,681.82

0.00

594,731.50

1,680,000.00

617,950.32

SSLVERLIEPS
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BT
S PN g
ST N
K R TEAL
HEEER
e

2,674,737.85

0.00

189,948.83

0.00

2,484,789.02

LA EUIES

JUTEBUF
RIEE >+
Mt ik
AR 2234
Bt TAEIUH
O

826,800.00

0.00

21,200.00

0.00

805,600.00

KSe A Ve
WEGTHE B
ARG A
PEATHLAA AR
LE RS

500,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

500,000.00

LA G LIPS

HTHHE
IR ) T 52
kA
FERR
WKJH-2019

500,000.00

0.00

6,942.20

0.00

493,057.80

LA G LIPS

BT
SN e
LSO
U

BN

471,698.11

0.00

0.00

0.00

471,698.11

SSLVERLIEPS

paE S LUk
AR 4
JUTASIER
% i
GJYF-2018

466,664.27

300,000.00

6,742.67

0.00

759,921.60

SSLVERLIEPS

HIBA SRR IE
s a s
L& T RN
BARWF

426,543.03

0.00

186,037.34

0.00

240,505.69

SSLVERLIEPS

TR AR N
A+ =
H

408,084.09

0.00

0.00

310,554.63
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